ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI
Ph: 9938390697

arpitapriyadarshini872@gmail.com

OBIJECTIVE

To grow as a Finance professional. | want to work with an organization that can give me opportunity to

grow and will be able to enhance my skill and capabilities.

PROFESSIONAL SUMMARY

* An MBA with Finance and HR specialization

* Summer training at Sriram Finance, Bhubaneswar.
EDUCATION
MBA (Finance and HR) | United School Of Business Management| Bhubaneswar

B.Com| Utkal University| U.N.S. Mahavidyalaya|Mugpal with 74%
+2Sc. | CHSE | Gurukul Kalinga +2 Sc. Residential Collage |Jajpur with 48%

HSC|BSEO | Mugpal High School| Mugpal with 72%
SUMMER INTERNSHIP

Title: “Financial Statement Analysis”

Company: Sriram Transport Finance Ltd, Bhubaneswar

Brief Description: Internship was about Ratio Analysis

Learning Outcome:

* | learned to identify Financial Position of the company from ratio analysis.

* Credibility of corporation will be identify from the ratio analysis

* Learned to analyse companies and understand whether they are invested or not.

* Learned to analyse the importance of ratios in judging any company.
* Learned EPS distribution &

* Growth and Culture of the company.

CERTIFICATIONS

1 month online course from TCS iON

Topics:

* Communication Skill

* Presentation Skill

* Soft Skill

* Career Guidance Framework

* Resume Writing

Continuing

2019
2016

2014

2020



Group Discussion Skill
Business Etiquette
Accounting Fundamentals

Overview of Artificial Inteligence

SEMINARS

National Webinar on “Challenges and Opportunities within Management Block Post
COVID Scenario”

Half day Seminar on Women Empowerment, Bhubaneswar
2hr Advance Excel Training Program

Workshop on “Financial Modelling”

COMPUTER SKILL

2020

2020

2021

2021

PGDCA (“O” level) IT TOOLS and APPLICATION, BUSINESS SYSTEM, INTERNET and WEB DESIGN,

PROGRAMMING IN “C”

Tally ERP 9

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Plantation

HOBBIES

Painting & Sketching

PERSONAL DETAILS
DOB: 16™FEB 1999

Language Known : Odia, English & Hindi

Address : D/O- Mayadhar Sahu

AT- lzapur, P.O.- Katikata, VIA— Rambag

DIST- Jajpur, Odisha- 755014



