ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI

Ph: 9938390697

arpitapriyadarshini872@gmail.com

OBJECTIVE

To grow as a Finance professional. I want to work with an organization that can give me opportunity to grow and will be able to enhance my skill and capabilities.

PROFESSIONAL SUMMARY

- An MBA with Finance and HR specialization
- Summer training at Sriram Finance, Bhubaneswar.

EDUCATION

MBA (Finance and HR) United School Of Business Management Bhubaneswar	Continuing
B.Com Utkal University U.N.S. Mahavidyalaya Mugpal with 74% +2Sc. CHSE Gurukul Kalinga +2 Sc. Residential Collage Jajpur with 48%	2019 2016
HSC BSEO Mugpal High School Mugpal with 72%	2014

SUMMER INTERNSHIP

Title: "Financial Statement Analysis"

Company: Sriram Transport Finance Ltd, Bhubaneswar

Brief Description: Internship was about Ratio Analysis

Learning Outcome:

- I learned to identify Financial Position of the company from ratio analysis.
- Credibility of corporation will be identify from the ratio analysis
- Learned to analyse companies and understand whether they are invested or not.
- Learned to analyse the importance of ratios in judging any company.
- Learned EPS distribution &
- Growth and Culture of the company.

CERTIFICATIONS

1 month online course from TCS iON

2020

Topics:

- Communication Skill
- Presentation Skill
- Soft Skill
- Career Guidance Framework
- Resume Writing

- Group Discussion Skill
- Business Etiquette
- Accounting Fundamentals
- Overview of Artificial Inteligence

SEMINARS

•	National Webinar on "Challenges and Opportunities within Management Block Post COVID Scenario"	2020
•	Half day Seminar on Women Empowerment, Bhubaneswar	2020
•	2hr Advance Excel Training Program	2021
•	Workshop on "Financial Modelling"	2021

COMPUTER SKILL

- PGDCA ("O" level) IT TOOLS and APPLICATION, BUSINESS SYSTEM, INTERNET and WEB DESIGN, PROGRAMMING IN "C"
- Tally ERP 9

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Plantation

HOBBIES

• Painting & Sketching

PERSONAL DETAILS

DOB: 16TH FEB 1999

Language Known: Odia, English & Hindi

Address: D/O- Mayadhar Sahu

AT-Izapur, P.O.-Katikata, VIA – Rambag

DIST- Jajpur, Odisha-755014